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Race Results

299 Circuito Conesul Golden Lake de Vela de Oceano
Porto Alegre, RS - Brasil
Veleiros do Sul

11/09/2021 - 20/09/2021

Race Results

05 - 500 Regata Seival Golden Lake

- Longa
BRA 2469 IRON LADY
BRA 2688 | Comodoro
BRA 2437 SAN CHICO 3
BRA-2403 ANGELA VI - CRIOULA
BRA-2293 BRAVISSIMO 2
BRA 1974 SPIN
BRA 2315 KAMIKAZE XI
BRA 2268 VICTORIA
BRA 1944 TEMPEST
BRA2016 STAND BY ME
BRA 2485 O.ZETTA
BRA 2526 GALO CINZA
BRA-2551 PONTA FIRME
BRA 0633 CEST LA VIE VI
BRA 2609 PHOENIX

Marcelo Berns
Rodrigo Duarte
Francisco Freitas
Renato Plass

Felipe Ilha

Kadu Bergenthal
Augusto Moreira
Rodrigo Hirschmann
Luis Colling

Adrion Santos
Rodrigo Zettermann
Guilherme Lengler
Adriano Santos
Henrique Dias

Alex Lessa

Start 19/09/2021 11:25:00 | Distance

CDJ
CDJ
CDJ]
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
ICSLS
VDS
VDS
ICG
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ]

88,83
NM

CARABELLI 30
HPE 30

BB40

J-24

J-24

DELTA 32
SKIPPER 30 QC
NEO 25
DELTA 32

ILC 25

WIND 34

NEO 25
HPE30

FAST 303
HPE30

. ToT - All
Scoring Purpose

ORCA +1 00:34:20
ORCA +1 00:24:14
ORCA +1 02:53:15
ORCC +1 08:46:37
ORCC +1 08:39:20
ORCB +1 07:21:28
ORCB +1 09:00:13
ORCC DNF
ORCB DNF
ORC B DNF
ORCB DNF
ORCC DNF
ORCA DNF
ORCC DNF
ORCA DNS

Updated

13:09:20
12:59:14
15:28:15
21:21:37
21:14:20
19:56:28
21:35:13

20/09/2021 09:43:30

(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:02:14
02:22:58
03:46:32
04:06:53
04:58:18
06:16:55
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20/09/2021 09:45 Race Results

8 | BRA-2618 | Kanaloa Airton Schneider CDJ HPE 30 ORCA DNC 22,80
8 BRA 2015 | DELIRIUM Darci Rebelo CDJ DELTA 32 ORCB DNC 22,80
8  BRA 2608 @ Ximango Paulo Cesar Gongalves VDS HPE30 ORCA DNC 22,80
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